UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS	*2397646048*							
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	Doc# 2307646048 Fee \$88.00							
⊢	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough							
╙	uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	COOK COUNTY CLERK							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 25758 - KEY BANK REAL				DOTE: 00					
[Lien Solutions 91769040 P.O. Box 29071		040		DATE: 03/17/2023 11:30 AM PG: 1 OF 4				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071				•				
Ι.	_	FIXTURE				* *********			
L	File with: Cook, IL	∠		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FILE NUMBER 23613009 8/24/2018 CC II Cc ok			(or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AMENDME ne REAL ESTATE RECOR ment Addendum (Form UCC34	RDS.			
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anunc Statement in Statement	lentified above is	terminated with	respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Ter	mination		
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all 3 in				me of Assignor in item 9				
4. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect to t	he security interest(s) of S	Secured Party authorizing	this Continuation St	latement is		
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0.							
С	theck one of these two boxes:		of these three box of name and/or a		ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name:	Give record name		
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 6b; and item 7		a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in it			
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nation Change -	provide only (ne	name (6a or 6b)					
	TELEMACHUS, LLC		C						
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AP C	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
	July 1904 S SUNTAINE			77×,		-(-)(-)			
7. C	I HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Cha	inge - provide only o	one name (75 or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not omit, modify, or a	abbreviate any part of the	: Debtor's name)		
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			C	,	·			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME								
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PÉRSONAL NAME	5							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			Ç.	SUFFIX				
7c. l	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTA	L COD:	COUNTRY		
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	ooxes: 🗌 ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered	collateral 🚨 🛭	ASSIGN collateral		
	Indicate collateral:					P	Ú		
						' -	1//		
						S	A-T		
						60			
						3(ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			IN	T <u>ek</u>		
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		NDMENT: Pro ame of authorizing		or 9b) (name of Assignor, if	this is an Assignmer	nt)		
	9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certific			ed Holders of Key	Commercial Mortga	ge Trust 2018	⊱S1		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAMI	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
10. 0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: TE	LEMACHUS	LLC		t				

10189584

CN - 220 R

91769040

2307646048 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENT	DUN			
11. [NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form]			
	23613009 8/24/2018 CC IL Cook				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee for the regist Holders of Key Commercial Mortgage Trust 2018-S1 Commercia				
	Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2018-S1				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM.				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(5)	SUFFIX			
_	100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING		_
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing stalener. (Name of a current Debtor of record requione Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any				(3): Provide only
1	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TELEMACHUS, LLC				
OR		ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SY	NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			1.05(1),0,11,2,11,11,12(0),1		
The Well Pas	EMACHUS, LLC - 769 W. Jackson Blvd. , Chicago, IL 60661 cured Party Name and Address: Ils Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee for the registered Holders is-Through Certificates, Series 2018-S1 - 9062 Old Annapolis Road , Colum complete information for Authorizer number 1 Ils Fargo Bank, National Association, as Trustee for the registered Holders is-Through Certificates, Series 2018-S1	of Key Comm	er ial Mortgage Trust 2018-S1 Cor	nmercial Mo	
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filir Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Boulev	y Address: 775 West J ard, Chicago, IL 60661 hibit A attached hereto		de a part
10)	MISCELLANEOUS: 91769040-IL-31 25758 - KEY BANK REAL ESTATE Wells Fargo Bank, Nati	:	16-032-0000		

2307646048 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

That property and space contained within and between a certain Horizontal Plane located 5.95 feet above Chicago City datum and that certain other Horizontal Plane located 17.25 feet above Chicago City datum lying within the boundaries projected vertically of that part of Lots 2 and 3, taken as a tract, in Blanchard's Subdivision of Block 4 in School Section Addition to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois described as follows: Commencing at the Northeast corner of said tract, being also the Northeast corner of said Lot 3, a point on the South line of West Jackson Boulevard; thence West along the North line of said tract, a distance of 27.60 feet; thence South along a line making an angle of 90 degrees, 19 minutes 28 seconds, measured counter clockwise, West to South from the last described course extended, a distance of 2.07 feet to a point on the vertical line of intersection of the interior taces of 2 walls of a six story brick building, commonly known as 769-775 West Jackson Boulevard, in Chicago, being the point of beginning of the parcel herein described; thence along the interior races of the walls of the enclosed space described herein, the following courses and distance; all at ight angles to each other, unless noted otherwise, West, a distance of 13.69 feet; South, a distance of 0.40 feet; West, a distance of 2.20 feet; North a distance of 0.40 feet; West, a distance of 13.80 feet; South, a distance of 0.40 feet; West, a distance of 2.75 feet; North, a distance of 0.40 feet; West, a distance of 13.30 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; West, a distance of 2.20 feet; North a distance of 0.35 feet; West, a distance of 12.00 feet; South, a distance of 8.0 feet; East, a disconce of 1.40 feet; South, a distance of 13.25 feet; East, a distance of 10.70 feet; South, a distance of 10.85 feet; East, a distance of 1.80 feet; South, a distance of 1.75 feet; West, a distance of 1.80 fret; South, a distance of 14.25 feet; East, a distance of 1.75 feet; South, a distance of 0.55 feet; East, a distance of 14.30 feet; North, a distance of 0.55 feet; East, a distance of 1.75 feet; South, a distance of 0.55 feet; East a distance of 14.30 feet; North, a distance of 0.55 feet; East, a distance of 1.75 feet; South, a distance of 0.55 feet; East, a distance of 13.95 feet; North, a distance of 48.21 feet to the point of beginning.

And

That property and space contained in and between a certain Horizontal Plane located 17.62 above Chicago City datum and that certain other Horizontal Plane located 32.28 fcer above Chicago City datum lying within the boundaries projected vertically of that part of Lots 2 and 3, taken as a tract in Blanchard's Subdivision of Block 4 in School Section Addition to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, described as Follows: commencing at the Northeast corner of said tract being also the Northeast corner of said lot 3, a point on the South line of West Jackson Boulevard; thence West along the North line of said tract, a distance of 26.93 feet; thence South along a line making an angle of 90 degrees, 19 minutes 28 seconds, measured counter clockwise, West to South from the last described course extended a distance of 2.29 feet to a point on the vertical line of intersection of the interior faces of 2 walls of a six story brick building, commonly known as 169-11s West Jackson Boulevard in Chicago, being the point of beginning of the parcel herein described: thence, along the interior faces of the walls of the enclosed space described herein, the following courses and distances; all at right angles to each other unless noted otherwise, West, a

2307646048 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

distance of 14.15 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; West, a distance of 2.10 feet; North, a distance of 0.35 feet; West, a distance of 13.95 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; West a distance of 2.10 feet; North, a distance of 0.35 feet; West a distance of 13.90 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; West, a distance of 2.15 feet; South, a distance of 22.17 feet; West, a distance of 10.47 feet; South, a distance of 26.48 feet; West, a distance of 4.20 feet; South, a distance of 74.56 feet; East, a distance of 3.82 feet; South, a distance of 4.96 feet; East, a distance of 11.12 feet; North, a distance of 0.30 feet; East, a distance of 1.40 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; East, a distance of 9.74 feet; South, a distance of 7.30 feet; East, a distance of 5.12 feet; South, a distance of 8.20 feet; East, a distance of 1.40 feet; South, a distance of 1.15 feet; East, a distance of 14.24 feet; North, a distance of 1.19 feet; East, a distance of 1.75 feet; South, a distance of 1.75 feet; West, a distance of 0.65 feet; South, a distance of 15.90 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; South, a distance of 0.35 feet; East, a distance of 13.70 feet; North, a distance of 2010 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 left; North, a distance of 7.05 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet, West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 7.00 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 7.00 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 7.05 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 7.00 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 7.00 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 6.90 feet; East, a distance of 1.15 feet; North a distance of 9.00 feet; West, a distance of 1.15 feet; North, a distance of 20.55 feet to the point of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

A non-exclusive easement for the benefit of parcel one as set forth in the declaration of covenants, conditions, restrictions and reciprocal easements or the Odyssey Lofts dated December 15, 2006 and recorded December 21, 2006 as Document 0635522073 and amended from time to time and created by the deed from 769 Jackson, LLC. an Illinois limited liability company to Telemachus, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company recorded January 26, 2007 as Document 0702626049 for the purpose of ingress and egress over the property described in said declaration in Exhibit 'D' therein as the "Driveway Parcel"; and more paracularly described as follows: The East 25 feet of lots 3, taken as a tract, in Blanchard's Subdivision of Block 4 in School Section Addition to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14 Fast of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

A non-exclusive easement for the benefit of parcel one as set forth in the declaration of covenants, conditions, restrictions and reciprocal easements for the Odyssey Lofts dated December 15, 2006 and recorded December 21, 2006 as Document 0635522073 and amended from time to time and created by the deed from 769 Jackson, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company, to Telemachus, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company for the purpose(s) of structural support, enclosure, ingress and egress, utility services and other facilities as more particularly delineated in said declaration over the property therein described in Exhibit 'C' as the "Condominium Property."